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GER
GRE
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 USA
15 ITA
16 GER
17 BRA
18 ITA
19 ITA
20 FRA
21 ITA
22 ITA
23 ITA
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® N O g B~ W N =

8446
8434
8563
8359
8344
8578
8457
8382
8569
8576
8029
8516
8155
8590
8057
8470
8461
8294
8497
8196
7551
7845
8500
8561
7789
8180
7730
8467
8526
8473

SVV E CNV
classifica provvisoria 1° prova
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO STAR

Numero velico Nome

MERKELBACH HUBERT - GER, GERMANIA, KILIAN WEISE, BYCUE

PAPATHANASIOU EMILIOS, GRECIA, STELIOS NOUTSOS, GRECIA

CHIEFFI ENRICO PDV, ITALIA, COLANINNO FERDINANDO, SVV

WIESINGER ALEXANDER-AGTERSEE, AUSTRIA, ADI LUEZ L BAUER, UWCAS

CHINCA VALERIO - FDM, ITALIA, ANDREINI, SVV

POGGI GIAMPIERO -FDM, ITALIA, MUGNAINI DAVIDE, AVB

BARTH UWE, GERMANIA, STEFFEN RUTZ

MASSACESI LUCA, ITALIA, PARABONI CLAUDIO, SVV

BONANNO GRAZIANO PDV, ITALIA, GIORGULI GIOVANNI, SVV

IMPROTA RICCARDO - CAPRI, ITALIA, LUPOLI ANDREA, CIRC CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
SIMEONE ALBERTO - CAPRI, ITALIA, DE SIMONE FULVIO, CIRC. DEL REMO E DELLA VELA ITALIA
VITI MARCO -FDM, ITALIA, CATTANEO ALESSANDRO, COMPAGNIA DELLA VELA FORTE DEI MARMI
GALLO GIORGIO - PDV, ITALIA, TICULIN MASSIMILIANO, SVV

DOUGLAS D SMITH - SBC, USA, CANALI MASSIMO

BALDERI ANTONIO - PDV, ITALIA, ANGUILLESI AMERIGO, SVV

BORBET JAN, GERMANIA, SPHER JESPER, MYC

PASCOLATO ALESSANDRO, BRASILE, BOENING HENRY, COPA CABANA

MIGLIACCIO ALDO - CAPRI, ITALIA, MELONI ALESSANDRO, AVB

CRISTOFORI PIERPAOLO - ROMA, ITALIA, CORSI MANLIO, RCC TEVERE REMO

DABRY RAOUL- MARSEILLE, FRANCIA, COTTE' TRISTAN, YC MARSEILLE

CRISTALDINI CORRADO, ITALIA, GIACUMMO LIVIO, YCLUB RIVIERA DEL CONERO
BELLELLI ALBERTO -LDB, ITALIA, CUCCOTTI FRANCESCO, AVB

RECCHI GIUSEPPE - LDB, ITALIA, RECCHI ENRICO, CIRC. VELICO MONTEROSSO

INSOM PAOLO - FDM, ITALIA, DELL'INNOCENTI SILVIO, SVV

MALTESE DIEGO GIUSEPPE - FDM, ITALIA, FRAGIACOMO MAURO, YC CANNIGIONE ASD
IRRERA RENATO - PALERMO, CISBANI PAOLO, YCI

ROELLENBLEG RAINER RUDIGER, SVV

LOCATELLI VINCENZO, ITALIA, SODANO ALESSANDRO, GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARIO
NAZZARO PAOLO - VIAREGGIO, ITALIA, ROCCA LEONE, AVB

HAICO DE BOER - HOLL, PAESI BASSI, GONSALVES SAMUEL
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Nome imbarc.  Punti
LARA

CLAN

PEAK TECHNOLOGY
TAMBU

SEVEN STARS
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STARNUTO
MACHIAVELLI 9 9

| BULGARI 10 10

VAC' E PRESS 11 1"
GEMMASOFIA 12 12
PETRONILLA STAR 13 13

OCA 15 15

STORE KARBBE 16 16
JIEL MIISCA 17 17
PEARL 18 18
STELLORE 19 19
8196 20 20
GRADISCA 2 21 21
VLAG MAGIC 22 22
SPIKE 23 23

DARLING 24 24
DOPPIO BRODO STAR 25 25
PANZISTAR 26 26

DE STIJL 31 dns
DAFNE 31 dns

Per informazioni su ZW https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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